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Ota-City General Gymnasium KEAR# A& EEE 2019-04-13

Group

FHEBEHE / Chair of Judges Panel ROU DRAGAN, Alina

$F / D-Jury

JPN  TAKAHASHI Naoki
D2 GER STENGL Barbara

D1

A3

Al

=T / A-Jury

RUS KUPERSHMIT Elena
A2 BUL KALOYANOV Kaloyan
PER
ORJEDA DE BARREDA Juana Delfina

A4 CHN YIN Lu

28 / E-Jury

E1
E2 MEX

FIG WANG, Hong / FIG Yagi-Kitagawa, Tammy

ESP PEREZ SAEZ Cristina

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Aldrin Enrique

E3

HUN HEGYI Dora

E4 SVK KYSELOVICOVA Olga

&4 L/ T-Jury
VIE MAITHI Bich Lam
Z4 > [/ L-Jury
POR BARROSO Maria Alexandra
ASUNCION Armando

T

L1
L2

PHI
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No.

Name

D-Jury

A-Jury

E-Jury

CJP

Deductions

D-Jury

CJP

Final
Score

D1/2

Score

Al

A2

A3 | A4

Score

E1

E2

E3 [E4

Score

Lift

Ded. Ded.

Reason

RUS 3 KULAEV Timur

RUS % IVANOVA Elena

RUS > PLAKHOTNIUK luliia
RUS > PYKHTOVA Ekaterina
RUS X ZIUBINA Anastasiia

6.9/1.8

3.833

9.0

9.0

8.8 |88

8.900

8.6

8.6

8.5(85

8.550

1.0

-0.0/2

22.283

JPN * AOYAMA Ibuki
JPN % KAWAI Sho
JPN X SAITO Mizuki
JPN % KANEKO Mifu
JPN X KITAZUME Riri

6.6/1.8

3.666

8.6

9.0

8.9 (8.9

8.900

8.5

8.5

8.6(85

8.500

1.0

-0.0/2

22.066

BUL 3 BAROTEV Tihomir
BUL 3 PAPAZOV Antonio
BUL % LUKAKI Ivelina

BUL % PASHOVA Darina
BUL % STOILOVA Ana Maria

6.4/1.8

3.555

8.7

8.9

8.7 (8.7

8.700

8.3

8.3

8.6 |8.6

8.450

1.0

-0.0/2

21.705

CHN 3% CHEN Xing
CHN 3% LI Lingxiao
CHN > WANG Haoyu
CHN > ZHANG Yutong
CHN % ZHOU lJintao

7.0/2.0

3.500

8.1

8.3

9.1 (87

8.550

7.9

8.3

8.0(8.3

8.150

1.0

-0.0/2

21.200

VIE X LE Hoang Phong
VIE X NGUYEN Che Thanh
VIE X NGUYEN Viet Anh
VIE X VUONG Hoai An
VIE 3¢ TRAN Ngoc Thuy Vi

6.2/1.8

3.444

8.6

8.6

85|88

8.600

8.2

7.9

8.1(8.0

8.050

1.0

-0.0/2

21.094

RUS X ALITOVSKII Timur
RUS > MAKHOV Semen
RUS > DOBRIAGINA Irina
RUS X KIRILLOVA Sofia
RUS X PETROVA Kseniia

6.3/1.8

3.500

8.3

8.0

8.6 |85

8.400

7.9

8.0

8.0 (8.0

8.000

0.9

-0.0/2

20.800

CHN > YANG Bowen
CHN % ZHANG Xijin
CHN > ZHANG Zecheng
CHN > GUO Xiaoyue
CHN 3% YAN Chong

5.3/1.8

2.944

8.5

8.5

8.6 8.6

8.550

8.4

8.2

8.2(8.2

8.200

1.0

-0.0/2

20.694

JPN X IMAMURA Nako
JPN X KIZU Sayako

JPN % NISHIKAWA Hikaru
JPN % SUZUKI Funa
JPN % UEDA Maho

5.7/1.8

3.166

8.1

8.2

8.2(8.2

8.200

7.9

7.8

78|78

7.800

0.9

-0.0/2

20.066

PHI % QUEVEDO Christopher Daniel
PHI % TANGONAN Carl Joshua

PHI % VENDER Rolando

PHI % DOLAR Charmaine

PHI 3% MORENO Lynette Ann

1.1/1.8

0.611

6.2

6.3

70|72

6.675

5.5

5.6

4.8|5.1

5.300

0.7

-0.0/2

13.286
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